
ColoresMedidas:
Barniz: Sist. de Imp:

Papel:

Zona: Codigo:

Estate 8

V2088231
ETI-AA-1865-IM2-MB-750-BRA-FIRST

Brasil

Mate
106 x 82

Autoadhesivo Negro 186 7534 Cool
Gray 9

Folia Oro
brillante

Folia Plata
Brillante

Relieve

malbec 200X

vino de chile

V
20

88
23

1

2007  2008  2009  2010
valle de oioioio valle de maule

750 mlXXXº GL

12,5º GL
13º GL
13,5º GL
14º GL
14,5º GL


